Intelligent Lighting Solutions
Specifier Series | Sentinel
TM
*25 Yrs 24/7, first service @ 100,000Hrs (Ta25C/80%load) Driver Only / LED > 200,000Hrs L70 2.
Sentinel is a truly capable, fully serviceable commercial luminaire,
with the highest possible specification, in a package that will deliver
a minimum service life in excess of 25 years*.
It not only delivers unmatched durability, Sentinel is specified with

13.
Sentinel Specifications
Sentinel 1230
Sentinel 6060
Sentinel 1260
14.
(Y95) Correlated Colour Temperature options include: 4000ºK (4) | 5000ºK (5) | 6000ºK (6) Ra (CRI) Option: Ra95 (95)
(ZZ) ND Non dimming (Vo to reduce output) | DM 1-10V Dimming | ZB 1-10V Dimming (Excludes sensor)* | DA DALI | D4i DALI D4i
*Driver warranties are five years as standard with seven and ten year warranties available subject to final specification and application.
Terms and conditions apply
Sentinel Specifications
HE Chipset and Meanwell HLG series drivers
PRODUCT PERFORMANCE AMBIENT DRIVER INRUSH MAX INPUT WARRANTY*
Model Number Output Power Efficiency Min* Max Function Amps Watts 24/7 @ max (Ta)
600 x 600
SNT-6060-HE-Y95-40W-ZZ 5,280lm 40W 132lm/W 0ºC 40ºC See Below 1.6A 100W 5 YRS
SNT-6060-HE-Y95-60W-ZZ 7,920lm 60W 132lm/W 0ºC 40ºC See Below 1.6A 100W 5 YRS
SNT-6060-HE-Y95-80W-ZZ 10,560lm 80W 132lm/W 0ºC 40ºC See Below 1.6A 100W 5 YRS
SNT-6060-HE-Y95-100W-ZZ 13,200lm 100W 132lm/W 0ºC 40ºC See Below 1.6A 100W 5 YRS
1200 x 300
SNT-1230-HE-Y95-40W-ZZ 5,280lm 40W 132lm/W 0ºC 40ºC See Below 1.6A 100W 5 YRS
SNT-1230-HE-Y95-60W-ZZ 7,920lm 60W 132lm/W 0ºC 40ºC See Below 1.6A 100W 5 YRS
SNT-1230-HE-Y95-80W-ZZ 10,560lm 80W 132lm/W 0ºC 40ºC See Below 1.6A 100W 5 YRS
SNT-1230-HE-Y95-100W-ZZ 13,200lm 100W 132lm/W 0ºC 40ºC See Below 1.6A 100W 5 YRS
1200 x 600
SNT-1260-HE-Y95-60W-ZZ 7,920lm 60W 132lm/W 0ºC 40ºC See Below 1.6A 200W 5 YRS
SNT-1260-HE-Y95-80W-ZZ 10,560lm 80W 132lm/W 0ºC 40ºC See Below 1.6A 200W 5 YRS
SNT-1260-HE-Y95-100W-ZZ 13,200lm 100W 132lm/W 0ºC 40ºC See Below 1.6A 200W 5 YRS
SNT-1260-HE-Y95-120W-ZZ 15,840lm 120W 132lm/W 0ºC 40ºC See Below 1.6A 200W 5 YRS
SNT-1260-HE-Y95-160W-ZZ 21,120lm 160W 132lm/W 0ºC 40ºC See Below 1.6A 200W 5 YRS
SNT-1260-HE-Y95-200W-ZZ 26,400lm 200W 132lm/W 0ºC 40ºC See Below 1.6A 200W 5 YRS
Isollux LED Ltd. www.isollux.com
Sentinel Specifier Series Isollux Sentinel Specifications - March 2021-1
Regional Authorised Global Partners can be found in the following locations
Sydney – Australia | Fresno – USA | Hong Kong – China | Jaingxi – China